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Mudgee Swimming Pool Functions 2022/2023

Please note the Mudgee Pool will be closed for functions on the following dates and

times.

Closures current as at 30/11/2022

DATE
29/11/2022
30/11/2022
06/12/2022
7/12/2022
13/12/2022
18/12/2022
20/12/2022
15/01/2023
31/01/2023
01/02/2023
05/02/2023
07/02/2023
08/02/2023
08/02/2023
09/02/2023
10/02/2023
14/2/2023
14/02/2023

15/02/2023
15/02/2023
16/02/2023

TIMES CLOSED

6.00 pm -7.30 pm
6.00 pm —7.30 pm
6.00 pm -7.30 pm
6.00 pm —7.30 pm
6.00 pm -7.30 pm
7.30am — 10.30am
6.00 pm -7.30 pm

7.30 am —10.30 am

6.00 pm -7.30 pm
6.00 pm —7.30 pm

7.30 am —10.30 am

6.00 pm -7.30 pm
9.00 am — 2.00 pm
6.00 pm —7.30 pm
8.00 am — 3.30 pm
8.00 am — 3.30 pm
8.00 pm — 3.30 pm
6.00 pm -7.30 pm
9.00am -2.00 pm
6.00 pm —7.30 pm
8.00am — 3.30pm

www.midwestern.nsw.gov.au

EVENT

Mudgee Swim Club

Mudgee Indoor Swim Club

Mudgee Swim Club

Mudgee Indoor Swim Club

Mudgee Swim Club

Mudgee Tri Club

Mudgee Swim Club

Mudgee Tri Club

Mudgee Swim Club

Mudgee Indoor Swim Club

Mudgee Tri Club

Mudgee Swim Club

Mudgee Small Schools Swimming Carnival
Mudgee Indoor Swim Club

St Matthews School Swimming Carnival Infants
St Matthews School Swimming Carnival Primary
Mudgee Public School Carnival

Mudgee Swim Club

Small Schools Swimming Carnival - BACK UP
DATE

Mudgee Indoor Swim Club

Cudgegong Valley Public School Swimming
Carnival




17/02/2023
20/02/2023

21/02/2023

21/02/2023
24/02/2023
28/02/2023
01/03/2023

03/03/2023

05/03/2023
07/03/2023
14/03/2023
15/03/2023
21/03/2023
28/03/2023

29/03/2023

02/04/2023
04/04/2023

8.00 am — 3.30 pm
8.00am — 3.30pm

8.00am — 3.30pm

6.00 pm -7.30 pm
8.00am — 3.30 pm
6.00 pm -7.30 pm
6.00 pm — 7.30 pm
8.00 am —3.30 pm

7.30 am —10.30 am

6.00 pm -7.30 pm
6.00 pm -7.30 pm
6.00 pm — 7.30 pm
6.00 pm -7.30 pm
6.00 pm -7.30 pm

6.00 pm — 7.30 pm

7.30 am —10.30 am

6.00 pm -7.30 pm

Mudgee High School Swimming Carnival

Cudgegong Valley Public Swimming Carnival —
BACK UP DATE

Mudgee Public School Swimming Carnival —
BACK UP DATE

Mudgee Swim Club
St Matts Regional School Swimming Carnival
Mudgee Swim Club

Mudgee Indoor Swim Club

Mudgee High School Swimming Carnival - BACK
UP DATE

Mudgee Tri Club

Mudgee Swim Club
Mudgee Swim Club
Mudgee Indoor Swim Club
Mudgee Swim Club
Mudgee Swim Club

Mudgee Indoor Swim Club

Mudgee Tri Club
Mudgee Swim Club



