

Mudgee Swimming Pool Functions 2022/2023

Please note the Mudgee Pool will be closed for functions on the following dates and times.

Closures current as at 30/11/2022

DATE	TIMES CLOSED	EVENT
29/11/2022	6.00 pm - 7.30 pm	Mudgee Swim Club
30/11/2022	6.00 pm – 7.30 pm	Mudgee Indoor Swim Club
06/12/2022	6.00 pm - 7.30 pm	Mudgee Swim Club
7/12/2022	6.00 pm – 7.30 pm	Mudgee Indoor Swim Club
13/12/2022	6.00 pm - 7.30 pm	Mudgee Swim Club
18/12/2022	7.30am – 10.30am	Mudgee Tri Club
20/12/2022	6.00 pm - 7.30 pm	Mudgee Swim Club
15/01/2023	7.30 am – 10.30 am	Mudgee Tri Club
31/01/2023	6.00 pm - 7.30 pm	Mudgee Swim Club
01/02/2023	6.00 pm – 7.30 pm	Mudgee Indoor Swim Club
05/02/2023	7.30 am – 10.30 am	Mudgee Tri Club
07/02/2023	6.00 pm - 7.30 pm	Mudgee Swim Club
08/02/2023	9.00 am – 2.00 pm	Mudgee Small Schools Swimming Carnival
08/02/2023	6.00 pm – 7.30 pm	Mudgee Indoor Swim Club
09/02/2023	8.00 am – 3.30 pm	St Matthews School Swimming Carnival Infants
10/02/2023	8.00 am – 3.30 pm	St Matthews School Swimming Carnival Primary
14/2/2023	8.00 pm – 3.30 pm	Mudgee Public School Carnival
14/02/2023	6.00 pm - 7.30 pm	Mudgee Swim Club
15/02/2023	9.00am - 2.00 pm	Small Schools Swimming Carnival – BACK UP DATE
15/02/2023	6.00 pm – 7.30 pm	Mudgee Indoor Swim Club
16/02/2023	8.00am – 3.30pm	Cudgegong Valley Public School Swimming Carnival

Looking after Our Community

17/02/2023	8.00 am – 3.30 pm	Mudgee High School Swimming Carnival
20/02/2023	8.00am – 3.30pm	Cudgegong Valley Public Swimming Carnival – BACK UP DATE
21/02/2023	8.00am – 3.30pm	Mudgee Public School Swimming Carnival – BACK UP DATE
21/02/2023	6.00 pm - 7.30 pm	Mudgee Swim Club
24/02/2023	8.00am – 3.30 pm	St Matts Regional School Swimming Carnival
28/02/2023	6.00 pm - 7.30 pm	Mudgee Swim Club
01/03/2023	6.00 pm – 7.30 pm	Mudgee Indoor Swim Club
03/03/2023	8.00 am – 3.30 pm	Mudgee High School Swimming Carnival - BACK UP DATE
05/03/2023	7.30 am – 10.30 am	Mudgee Tri Club
07/03/2023	6.00 pm - 7.30 pm	Mudgee Swim Club
14/03/2023	6.00 pm - 7.30 pm	Mudgee Swim Club
15/03/2023	6.00 pm – 7.30 pm	Mudgee Indoor Swim Club
21/03/2023	6.00 pm - 7.30 pm	Mudgee Swim Club
28/03/2023	6.00 pm - 7.30 pm	Mudgee Swim Club
29/03/2023	6.00 pm – 7.30 pm	Mudgee Indoor Swim Club
02/04/2023	7.30 am – 10.30 am	Mudgee Tri Club
04/04/2023	6.00 pm - 7.30 pm	Mudgee Swim Club